
RMSS Schedule Dome 2024-25 Session 1
Mon 9-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 11-Dec

Stocker's Standouts Cubbie's Crewvs8:30

Brand X Mike's Maulersvs10:30

Mon 16-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 18-Dec

Cubbie's Crew Brand Xvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 23-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 25-Dec

No games Christmas0:00

Mon 30-Dec

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 1-Jan

No games New Years Day0:00

Mon 6-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 8-Jan

Brand X Stocker's Standoutsvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Cubbie's Crewvs10:30

Mon 13-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 15-Jan

Mike's Maulers Brand Xvs8:30

Cubbie's Crew Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30

Mon 20-Jan

No softball Martin Luther King Day0:00

Wed 22-Jan

Stocker's Standouts Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Brand X Cubbie's Crewvs10:30

Mon 27-Jan

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 29-Jan

Cubbie's Crew Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Stocker's Standouts Brand Xvs10:30

Mon 3-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 5-Feb

Brand X Mike's Maulersvs8:30

Stocker's Standouts Cubbie's Crewvs10:30
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Mon 10-Feb

Batting Practice8:00

Scrimmage9:30

Wed 12-Feb

Cubbie's Crew Brand Xvs8:30

Mike's Maulers Stocker's Standoutsvs10:30
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